Type:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
ELLIPSE
PAL Architectural Lighting presents
the new LASSO ELLIPSE RECESSED
- S3. Available in three distinct sizes,
pattern fits into drywall, metal pan,

ELLIPSE RECESSED - S3
OVAL PATTERNS
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
LER3  LASSO ELLIPSE
RECESSED - S3
Outputs
HO          High Output
MO          Medium Output
CO ____ **Custom Output
Color Temp. (CCT)
K30         3000 Kelvin
K40         4000 Kelvin
K50         5000 Kelvin
TW          2700K thru 6500K
 (Tunable White)
RGBW    Red/Green/Blue/White
 (Color Changing)
Color Render
90        90 CRI
Oval Patterns Flange/Ceiling Type
Mounting
RCA      Recessed Clip
Lenses / Diffusers
FAL        Frosted Acrylic Lens
PL          Polycarbonate Lens
Voltage
UNV     Universal
(120V - 277V)
Drivers - DimmingFlange Color
F01M     Textured Matte White
F11M     Textured Matte Black
FCC       Custom Color -
RAL Color # _____
Emergency Options
EBPH     Emergency Battery Pack
Sensor Options
OCC     Occupancy/Motion Sensor
DS         Daylight/Photocell Sensor
Drivers - Tunable White / RGBW
TW           DALI protocol driver - Tunable White
RGBW     DMX protocol driver - RGBW
Control Options
0-10V 0-10V protocol
DALI DALI protocol (TW)
DMX DMX protocol (RGBW)
Notes:
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
875 Lms/Ft
475 Lms/Ft
Standard:
Optional:
 4356          43” X 56” Dimension
Voltage (Standard)
(Standard)
OF     Overlap Flange -
Drywall, Metal, Wood,
LER3
Assembly
RCA UNV
Dimming 100% to 10%
 Color Tuning
 Red/Green/Blue/White Color Tuning
CASAMBI        Casambi Protocol Wireless
Control System
90
 5278          52” X 78” Dimension
 7588          75” X 88” Dimension Concrete and T-Bar
Ceilings
DIM10